
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES   

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
 
 

AMENDED APPLICATIONS OF PRIDE ENERGY COMPANY  
FOR COMPULSORY POOLING, 
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO. 

Case Nos. 23327-23328 
 

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 
 

COMES NOW, Peifer, Hanson, Mullins & Baker, P.A. (“Matthew M. Beck”) and hereby 

enters its appearance on behalf of Yates Energy Corporation and Jalapeño Corporation in the 

above-referenced cases.   

     
 Respectfully submitted, 

 
PEIFER, HANSON, MULLINS & BAKER, P.A. 
 
By:   /s/ Matthew M. Beck     
 Matthew M. Beck 
P.O. Box 25245 
Albuquerque, NM 87125-5245 
Tel: (505) 247-4800 
Fax: (505) 243-6458 
Email:  mbeck@peiferlaw.com 

 
Attorneys for Yates Energy Corporation and 
Jalapeño Corporation 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served on counsel of 

record by electronic mail this 13th day of January, 2023. 

Sharon T. Shaneen 
Samantha H. Catalano 
Montgomery & Andrews, PA. 
P.O. Box 2307 
Santa Fe, NM  87504-2307 
(505) 986-2678 
sshaheen@montand.com 
scatalano@montand.com  
 
Attorney for Pride Energy Company 

Dana S. Hardy 
Jaclyn M. McLean 
Yarithza Pena 
Hinkle Shanor, LLP 
P.O. Box 2068 
Santa Fe, NM  87504-2068 
(505) 982-4554 
dhardy@hinklelawfirm.com 
jmclean@hinklelawfirm.com 
ypena@hinklelawfirm.com 
 
Attorneys for Earthstone Permian, LLC and  
Earthstone Operating, LLC 

Michael H. Feldewert 
Adam G. Rankin 
Paula M. Vance 
Holland & Hart, LLP 
P.O. Box 2208 
Santa Fe, NM  87504 
(505) 988-4421 
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com 
agrankin@hollandhart.com 
pmvance@hollandhart.com 
 
Attorneys for XTO 
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Deana M. Bennett 
Bryce H. Smith 
Modrall, Sperling, Roehl, Harris & Sisk 
P.O. Box 2168 
Albuquerque, NM  87103-2168 
Deana.bennett@modrall.com 
Bryce.smith@modrall.com 
 
Attorneys for Marathon Oil Permian LLC 
 
Ocean Munds-Dry 
Elizabeth Ryan 
Joby Rittenhouse 
ConocoPhillips 
1048 Paseo de Peralta 
Santa Fe, NM  87501 
Ocean.munds-dry@conocophillips.com 
Beth.ryan@conocophillips.com 
Joby.rittenhouse@conocophillips.com 
 
Attorneys for COG Operating LLC, Concho Oil 
& Gas LLC, and Mongoose Minerals LLC 
 

PEIFER, HANSON, MULLINS & BAKER, P.A. 
 
 

     ___/s/ Matthew M. Beck____________ 
            Matthew M. Beck 
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